GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

ISIN: BMG396372051

Overview

2024/05/24 22:00:00

Price
14.50 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

3.28% (0.46)

BMG396372051
GOGL

Nasdaq

usb

Transport

Stock

2,674 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

14.30 USD (4,000)

14.70 USD (400)
14.38 USD
14.60 USD
14.37 USD
14.04 USD

14.47051 USD
2,098,400
30,364,119.02
18,494

WKN: G39637205
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG396372051&ID_NOTATION=95215
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00e26b7dcb347323185a2316d705d877169da325045d68554157a1037ab3542b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c26eb7e381c43031a&time=1716878788&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad46f335802253732f91edb91471c4bf7d24d2c035fb88b71cb8b88c13646acb&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=69e1dc5c60d897f71&time=1716878788&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abbe49cbfab2e6a2c95334bb86b74e1fcc66df7697f9a86eca7e7b661e371c67&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=50b64572f7aced7bf&time=1716878788&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=057eba6be3ee975ca2218cb3eec1bf01e932005e9b9e08082f4847ef0a08c865&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0c3d6e0729253af17&time=1716878788&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37f1dc78d0550f530ed12cf572faafe871e5ca4f2b6e64d4b383bcfdd6acc038&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5bb2b3cb08745b0e8&time=1716878788&tool=RSC

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/05/24 22:00:00
Price

14.50 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

3.28% (0.46)

BMG396372051
GOGL

Nasdaq

usb

Transport

Stock

2,674 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.30 USD (4,000)
Ask (Ask size) 14.70 USD (400)
Open 14.38 USD
High 14.60 USD
Low 14.37 USD
Close (prev. day) 14.04 USD
VWAP 14.47051 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,098,400
Trading volume 30,364,119.02
Number of trades 18,494
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +58.64% +86.62% +34.88%
Perf (abs.) +5.36 +6.73 +3.75
Beta 0.82 1.05 1.15
Volatility  36.30 36.12 50.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
05/27

2024/
05/27

2024/
05/24

2024/
05727

2024/

Time

08:23

08:11

22:00

08:00

16:20

Price

13.405 EUR

13.31 EUR

14.50 USD

13.305 EUR

73.45 NOK

14.77 USD (3,223,481
14.24 USD (1,736,957
12.48 USD (1,780,915
9.72 USD (1,596,857
15.77 USD (2024/05/21
9.50 USD (2024/01/09
15.77 USD (2024/05/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
6.89 USD (2023/08/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 1

30.36 18,494

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=95215
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175446583
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167839765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16611085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167863249

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/24

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/27

2024/
05/24

17:05 13.745 EUR 0.00

15:53 153.95 NOK 0.26

08:10 13.25EUR 0.00

20:30 13.265 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167863249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16637428
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=196931798
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175692333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11027

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP

Par-la-Ville Road 14 HM 08 Hamilton
Telefon: + 1 441 295 69 35
Fax: + 1441 295 34 94

E-mail: -
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